
Balance Sheet
Imperial Golf Estates

Period 11/30/2024

November Operating Reserve Total
2024
Assets
Current Assets

10000 AAB Op 2713 58,175.09 58,175.09
10005 AAB OP ACH 0759 33,991.95 33,991.95
10007 AAB OP New ICS 713 141,619.26 141,619.26
10002 AAB CDARS 5314 Exp 6/5/2025 4.40196 (Annual 4.50%) 102,169.79 102,169.79
10003 AAB CDARS 5306 Exp 6/5/2025 4.78404% (Annual 4.90%) 255,900.80 255,900.80
10004 AAB CDARS 5292 Exp 12/5/2024 5.02213% (Annual 5.15%) 256,198.05 256,198.05
10006 AAB 1257-Marsilea 51,017.60 51,017.60
10100 AAB Reserve 4499 50,010.25 50,010.25
10101 AAB Res ICS 499 195,534.34 195,534.34
10103 VNB Reserve 7894 240,291.31 240,291.31
10104 VNB Reserve ICS 894 117,529.11 117,529.11

Total Current Assets 233,786.30 1,268,651.25 1,502,437.55

Accounts Receivable
11000 Accounts Receivable 33,468.76 33,468.76
11010 AR - Marsilea/Entrada 2,458.31 2,458.31
11050 Allowance for Bad Debt (13,611.00) (13,611.00)

Total Accounts Receivable 22,316.07 22,316.07

Current Assets
12000 Utility Deposits 3,230.00 3,230.00
12100 Prepaid Insurance 24,664.47 24,664.47
12110 Prepaid Expense 362.53 362.53
12150 Due from Association 181.48 181.48

Total Current Assets 28,438.48 28,438.48

TOTAL ASSETS 1,553,192.10284,540.85 1,268,651.25

Liabilities & Equity
Current Liabilities

20100 Accrued Expense 6,131.26 6,131.26
20110 ARC - Security Deposits 17,500.00 17,500.00
20111 Build Deposit 2,500.00 2,500.00
20120 Prepaid Assessments 69,120.77 69,120.77
20125 Deferred Income 112,801.25 112,801.25

Total Current Liabilities 208,053.28 208,053.28

Liability
30010 Dfrd Reserve - Pooled Reserve 1,270,906.76 1,270,906.76

Total Liability 1,270,906.76 1,270,906.76

Equity
31000 Fund Balance 63,947.08 (23,423.24) 40,523.84

Current Year Net Income/(Loss) 12,540.49 21,167.73 33,708.22

Total Equity 76,487.57 (2,255.51) 74,232.06

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 1,553,192.10284,540.85 1,268,651.25
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Imperial Golf Estates
Income & Expense Statement
Posted 11/1/2024 To 11/30/2024 11:59:00 PM

YTD: OperatingThis Month: Operating
$ VarBudgetActual Actual Budget $ Var Annual

Income
Income
40100 Operating Assessment (409.75) 1,245,530.24 1,249,083.00 (3,552.76) 1,362,637.00113,143.25 113,553.00
40110 Operating Assessment - less Cable 0.00 3,762.00 3,762.00 0.00 4,100.00342.00 342.00
40115 2023 Operating Assessments 0.00 (3,614.00) 0.00 (3,614.00) 0.000.00 0.00
40120 Reserve Assessment 0.00 233,474.00 233,476.00 (2.00) 233,476.000.00 0.00
40200 Owner Late Fees/Interest 180.41 7,347.40 0.00 7,347.40 0.00180.41 0.00
40205 Violation Income 0.00 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00 0.000.00 0.00
40210 Legal Fees Charged to Owners (35.00) 6,289.00 0.00 6,289.00 0.00(35.00) 0.00
40215 Gate Access Income 440.00 3,245.00 0.00 3,245.00 0.00440.00 0.00
40218 Marsilea HOA Shared Income 0.00 924.69 0.00 924.69 0.000.00 0.00
40220 Miscellaneous Income 0.00 (156.76) 0.00 (156.76) 0.000.00 0.00
40230 Application Fees Income 1,075.00 8,035.00 0.00 8,035.00 0.001,075.00 0.00
40235 Sales/Overage/Transfer Fee 3,600.00 46,199.96 0.00 46,199.96 0.003,600.00 0.00
40300 Interest Income 2.28 255.76 0.00 255.76 0.002.28 0.00
42000 Reserve Transfer 0.00 (234,355.50) (233,476.00) (879.50) (233,476.00)0.00 0.00

113,895.00 4,852.94TOTAL Income 1,318,436.79 1,252,845.00 65,591.79 1,366,737.00118,747.94

TOTAL Income 1,318,436.79 1,252,845.00 65,591.79 1,366,737.00118,747.94 113,895.00 4,852.94

Expense
Administrative
60000 Corporate Filing Fees 0.00 75.00 61.00 (14.00) 61.000.00 0.00
60010 Management/Accounting Fees 0.00 49,500.00 49,500.00 0.00 54,000.004,500.00 4,500.00
60015 Payroll 1,335.78 77,360.50 85,569.00 8,208.50 93,350.006,443.22 7,779.00
60020 Office Expense (537.68) 12,052.78 10,087.00 (1,965.78) 11,000.001,454.68 917.00
60025 Website Expenses 0.17 1,329.13 1,331.00 1.87 1,452.00120.83 121.00
60031 Bad Debt Expense 167.00 0.00 1,837.00 1,837.00 2,000.000.00 167.00
60035 Application Fees Expense 167.00 1,150.00 1,837.00 687.00 2,000.000.00 167.00
60036 Background Check Expense 0.00 2,545.00 0.00 (2,545.00) 0.000.00 0.00
60040 Legal Expense (3,767.00) 21,862.60 9,163.00 (12,699.60) 10,000.004,600.00 833.00
60045 Acct/Tax Prep 458.00 (2,900.00) 5,038.00 7,938.00 5,500.000.00 458.00
60055 Board Meeting Expenses 29.00 371.00 319.00 (52.00) 350.000.00 29.00
60065 Taxes/Licenses/Dues (100.50) 100.50 0.00 (100.50) 0.00100.50 0.00

14,971.00 (2,248.23)TOTAL Administrative 163,446.51 164,742.00 1,295.49 179,713.0017,219.23

Building Maintenance
61000 Building Maintenance 20.29 6,833.71 616.00 (6,217.71) 675.0035.71 56.00
61010 Entry & Gate Maintenance 202.42 20,040.76 2,750.00 (17,290.76) 3,000.0047.58 250.00

306.00 222.71TOTAL Building Maintenance 26,874.47 3,366.00 (23,508.47) 3,675.0083.29

Expense
60005 Marsilea HOA Shared Expenses 0.00 156.12 0.00 (156.12) 0.000.00 0.00
90022 Reserve Fence Expense 0.00 386.81 0.00 (386.81) 0.000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00TOTAL Expense 542.93 0.00 (542.93) 0.000.00
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Imperial Golf Estates
Income & Expense Statement
Posted 11/1/2024 To 11/30/2024 11:59:00 PM

YTD: OperatingThis Month: Operating
$ VarBudgetActual Actual Budget $ Var Annual

Grounds
62000 Irrigation Maintenance (212.04) 16,088.69 5,500.00 (10,588.69) 6,000.00712.04 500.00
62010 Grounds Maintenance/Repairs 21.77 23,420.34 13,750.00 (9,670.34) 15,000.001,228.23 1,250.00
62015 Lake Maintenance (250.00) 6,795.00 6,545.00 (250.00) 7,140.00845.00 595.00
62020 Site Signage (201.73) 1,427.93 913.00 (514.93) 1,000.00284.73 83.00
62025 Landscape Contract (218.00) 40,380.00 39,237.00 (1,143.00) 42,800.003,785.00 3,567.00
62030 Landscape Maint - Entrance 40.00 1,260.00 2,200.00 940.00 2,400.00160.00 200.00
62035 Fertilization/Weed Control 469.58 18,207.82 11,000.00 (7,207.82) 12,000.00530.42 1,000.00
62040 Tree Trimming/Replacement 417.00 7,045.00 4,587.00 (2,458.00) 5,000.000.00 417.00
62045 Gate Access Control - GIB (225.00) 160,393.88 154,440.00 (5,953.88) 168,480.0014,265.00 14,040.00

21,652.00 (158.42)TOTAL Grounds 275,018.66 238,172.00 (36,846.66) 259,820.0021,810.42

Insurance
63000 Insurance-Property, General Liability & Crime (256.29) 30,953.97 28,402.00 (2,551.97) 30,988.002,838.29 2,582.00
63015 Insurance - D&O 50.75 3,811.75 4,378.00 566.25 4,778.00347.25 398.00
63025 Insurance - Automobile (13.79) 3,029.42 2,750.00 (279.42) 2,995.00263.79 250.00
63030 Insurance - Umbrella 292.25 13,997.25 16,434.00 2,436.75 17,926.001,201.75 1,494.00
63035 Insurance - Equipment Breakdown 9.17 360.97 462.00 101.03 500.0032.83 42.00
63037 Insurance - Inland Marine 54.50 1,256.18 1,518.00 261.82 1,660.0083.50 138.00
63040 Insurance - Workers Comp 77.00 0.00 847.00 847.00 920.000.00 77.00
63045 Insurance - Cyber 9.17 843.01 979.00 135.99 1,068.0079.83 89.00

5,070.00 222.76TOTAL Insurance 54,252.55 55,770.00 1,517.45 60,835.004,847.24

Other Expense
60012 Expense Recovery 0.00 (3,297.00) 0.00 3,297.00 0.000.00 0.00
64000 Vehicle Expense 0.00 128.84 0.00 (128.84) 0.000.00 0.00
64010 Miscellaneous Expense 59.00 1,778.43 649.00 (1,129.43) 709.000.00 59.00

59.00 59.00TOTAL Other Expense (1,389.73) 649.00 2,038.73 709.000.00

Public Utilities
65000 Electric (105.77) 41,762.15 39,655.00 (2,107.15) 43,260.003,710.77 3,605.00
65010 Trash Collection (20.81) 1,705.22 1,507.00 (198.22) 1,648.00157.81 137.00
65015 Cable/Internet (430.37) 740,264.53 745,503.00 5,238.47 813,277.0068,203.37 67,773.00
65020 Telephone/Communications (108.20) 2,618.62 1,650.00 (968.62) 1,800.00258.20 150.00
65025 Gas & Oil (114.42) 800.39 1,837.00 1,036.61 2,000.00281.42 167.00

71,832.00 (779.57)TOTAL Public Utilities 787,150.91 790,152.00 3,001.09 861,985.0072,611.57

TOTAL Expense 1,305,896.30 1,252,851.00 (53,045.30) 1,366,737.00116,571.75 113,890.00 (2,681.75)

Excess Revenue / Expense 5.00 2,171.19 12,540.49 (6.00) 12,546.49 0.002,176.19
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Imperial Golf Estates
Income & Expense Statement
Posted 11/1/2024 To 11/30/2024 11:59:00 PM

YTD: ReserveThis Month: Reserve
$ VarBudgetActual Actual Budget $ Var Annual

Income
Income
40218 Marsilea HOA Shared Income 0.00 766.18 0.00 766.18 0.000.00 0.00
40220 Miscellaneous Income 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.10 0.000.00 0.00
40300 Interest Income 2,792.10 20,401.45 0.00 20,401.45 0.002,792.10 0.00

0.00 2,792.10TOTAL Income 21,167.73 0.00 21,167.73 0.002,792.10

TOTAL Income 21,167.73 0.00 21,167.73 0.002,792.10 0.00 2,792.10

Excess Revenue / Expense 0.00 2,792.10 21,167.73 0.00 21,167.73 0.002,792.10
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